

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: W.P.Nos.5263 and 18294 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	30.07.2026	<u>RRN, J</u> Learned counsel appeared on behalf of petitioner. At request of Sri.K.Pradeep Reddy, learned Standing Counsel for Telangana State Zilla Praja Parishads, Mandal Praja Parishads, and Gram Panchayats, for filing counter-affidavit, list on 27.08.2026. B/o KRL	"Transferred IO- Folder before corrections, if any. Please verify"

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE